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CDI3* | Les Internationaux de dressage
Compiègne | Du 02 au 05 mai 2024

Judge M : Lionel DU TRANOYJudge C : Michael OSINSKI
Judge E : Lukasz WALTER

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Alexandre LACERDA LEAO

Judge B : Marlena GRUCA-RUCINSKA

71.91570.426 68.830
73.0(1) (1) (1)

GIDEON K.H.330 Juliette RAMEL 1642.51
KWPN / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by RHODIUM and RONJA K.H. by IPS KRACK C - La Pomme HB

69.149
(1)

69.149
(1)

69.894
1 320 €

%% % % % %

68.51169.043 67.234
71.0(2) (4) (2)

BLUE HORS ZNICKERS308 Nanna SKODBORG MERRALD 1611.52
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2013 / Stallion /  by BLUE HORS ZACK and ROSMARIE by DE NIRO 6 - BLUE HORS APS

69.043
(2)

69.043
(2)

68.575
1 000 €

%% % % % %

69.36268.617 67.128
69.0(4) (2) (3)

FENIX DE TINEO329 Maria CAETANO 1610.53
LUSIT / Bay / 2010 / Stallion /  by RUBI and AOLGA by OHEIDE - YEGUADA FINCA TINEO, LDA

68.936
(3)

68.617
(4)

68.532
800 €

%% % % % %

69.04368.723 67.021
70.0(3) (3) (4)

HYATT332 Tinne VILHELMSON SILFVÉN 1598.54
KWPN / Chestnut / 2012 / Mare /  by APACHE and DORETTA FUGA by SANDREO - Lövsta Stuteri AB

67.766
(5)

67.553
(6)

68.021
600 €

%% % % % %

66.80967.553 66.596
68.0(7) (9) (5)

DUTCH DESIGN327 Laurens VAN LIEREN 1572.55
KWPN / Black / 2008 / Gelding /  by VIVALDI and UTOPIA  by I.P.S. GRIBALDI - Jan Pieter DALSEM, Laurens VAN LIEREN

67.872
(4)

65.745
(9)

66.915
280 €

%% % % % %

67.66064.894 65.957
69.0(11) (5) (7)

GERONIMO326 Floor VAN KEMPEN 1571.06
KWPN / Bay / 2011 / Stallion /  by BORDEAUX 28 and PARAGON by I.P.S. GRIBALDI - Joop AALDERING, Floor VAN KEMPEN

66.915
(7)

68.830
(3)

66.851
 

%% % % % %

66.91568.298 66.277
68.0(5) (8) (6)

RULING OLIVIA311 Alexandre AYACHE 1564.07
OLDBG / Bay / 2014 / Mare /  - Alexandre AYACHE

65.213
(11)

66.064
(7)

66.553
 

%% % % % %

67.66064.362 65.426
69.0(12) (5) (9)

BEL AMOUR319 Alizee ROUSSEL 1560.08
OLDBG / Other / 2012 / Stallion /  by BRETTON WOODS and DORINA by DONNERHALL - Alizee ROUSSEL, Regine FIMBEL

66.809
(8)

67.660
(5)

66.383
 

%% % % % %

67.23466.383 65.851
69.0(8) (7) (8)

RILKADORA Z313 Bernard BOSSEAUX 1555.59
ZANG / Chestnut / 2012 / Mare /  by RILKE and WIND SONG by WELTMEYER - Bernard BOSSEAUX

65.851
(9)

65.638
(10)

66.191
 

%% % % % %

65.63867.766 64.362
67.0(6) (12) (10)

TEMPO*IFCE335 Guillaume LUNDY CES 1537.010
HAN / ALEZAN BRULE / 2007 / Gelding /  by BRENTANO II and DAYLIGHT by DONNERHALL -  DU CHEVAL ET DE L'EQUITATION IN
STITUT FRANCAIS(10

65.106
(12)

64.149
(12)

65.404
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Lionel DU TRANOYJudge C : Michael OSINSKI
Judge E : Lukasz WALTER

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Alexandre LACERDA LEAO

Judge B : Marlena GRUCA-RUCINSKA

64.25565.426 62.979
65.0(9) (13) (13)

ENTERTAINER WIN T322 Paulina HOLZKNECHT 1531.011
KWPN / Bay / 2009 / Stallion /  by ROUSSEAU and WINNER T by JAZZ - Paulina HOLZKNECHT

67.128
(6)

65.957
(8)

65.149
 

%% % % % %

65.74565.106 64.149
65.0(10) (11) (11)

GAME BOY STH325 Jeanine NEKEMAN 1528.012
KWPN / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by ANDRETTI and RIMONA by LENNARD - Berna NEKEMAN, Lens NEKEMAN

65.319
(10)

64.787
(11)

65.021
 

%% % % % %

65.85162.660 63.511
65.0(13) (10) (12)

INDIAN SUMMER301 Peter DE MULDER 1502.013
KWPN / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by APACHE and ARIONA by ROUSSEAU - Peter DE MULDER

63.830
(13)

63.723
(13)

63.915
 

%% % % % %

63.83061.596 60.000
62.0(14) (14) (15)

LUCKY GOLD 3316 Pauline GUILLEM 1441.514
 / Chestnut / 2013 / Gelding /  by LICOSTO and WUNDERSCHOENE by WANDERER - Pauline GUILLEM

61.064
(14)

60.213
(15)

61.341
 

%% % % % %

60.95758.617 60.106
62.0(15) (15) (14)

JAMES BOND DE MASSA320 Arnaud SERRE 1427.515
PSH / Bay / 2014 / Stallion /  by BRAVOUR B and XIXIRITA by XAQUIRO CIP - Francoise NICLAUS, Isabelle DOUCE

60.638
(15)

63.404
(14)

60.744
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 4000 €RANKED15 PRIZES5

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe


